Recess Choices

*Chocolate Yogo

*Jelly

Sweet Chilli Tenders
*Popcorn

Chocolate Muffin or Apple Muffin
*Pikelet
*Pikelets (2)
*Pikelets (4)

*Cheesie \ -
*Plain rice crackers (3) \

*Ham & Cheese mini muffin

e

Lunch Recess Choices
Quelch Icy Poles
*Slushies
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt NEW
(Strawberry/Vanilla Chocolate/Vanilla, Watermelon/Mango)
Lemonade Paddle Pop
Rainbow Icecream Paddle Pop

DRINKS
*Water (350ml)
Juice Box (250ml - 100% Juice )

(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical)
Flavoured Milk (300ml)
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Choc Mint)
*Plain Milk
*Flavoured Straw
(Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Choc Mint,
Cookies & Cream)
LOL (Fruit Drink, 200ml)

(Tropical, Blackcurrant and Razzberri)

(" “"Max. 1 per person. Available with lunch order or lunchtime sales only)

$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
50c
50c
30c
50c
$1.00

$1.00
20c

50c

60c
$2.00
$2.00

$1.50

$2.00

$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$1.50
80c

$2.00

$2.00

Madeley Primary Canteen
Summer Menu

Open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

At: www.ouronlinecanteen.com.au

*Go to sign up box and click on “Register”.
*Fill out the section regarding email address and password.
*You will receive an email to your nominated email
address with your confirmation order.
* A recess/lunch order bag prints out in the canteen on
the morning of the order and the order is prepared.

Note - The days the canteen is not open will be marked on

the calendar and you will not be able to place an order.

Benefits of this system are:

*You can order up to 2 weeks ahead.

*The system will save any regular/favourite order to make
ordering online even quicker.

*It helps the canteen run more efficiently and also saves you time.



KEY

Green * - Healthy Choice

HOT MEAL CHOICES

*Bacon n Cheese Focaccia Pizza Slice
*Ham n Pineapple Focaccia Pizza Slice
*BBQ Chicken Focaccia Pizza Slice
*Vegetarian Focaccia Pizza Slice
*Macaroni Cheese
*Fried Rice

Yummy Drummy
*Yummy Drummy salad wrap or roll

Sausage Roll

Party Pie

Mini Cheeseburger slider

Hot Dog with sauce

Nacho Dippers
*Beef Lasagne

Madeley Primary School Canteen

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$1.50
$6.00
$3.00
$1.50
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.50

**VOLUNTARY HELPERS ARE ALWAYS APPRECIATED**

Summer Menu

TOASTED SANDWICHES
All Bread is Wholemeal.
*Cheese
*Chicken and Cheese
*Ham and Cheese
*Cheese and Tomato
*Spaghetti or Baked Beans
SUSHI
*Mini Vegie/Chicken/Tuna
*Chicken or Tuna Regular
*Large Chicken or Tuna
*Large Mixed

Extras
*Tomato Sauce
Lunch order Bags (each)
Lunch order Bags (15 bags)

$2.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.10
$3.00

$4.50
$5.00
$6.50
$7.00

30c
10c
$1.00

SANDWICHES & ROLLS
All Bread is Wholemeal.

*Chicken or Tuna $3.00
*Ham or Salad $3.00
*Cheese or Egg $2.50
*Vegemite $1.50
*Roll Add 50c

Extra Sandwich Items:

*Tomato 30c
*Pineapple 50c
*Cheese 50c
*Salad $1.00

(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber)
*Mayo/Mustard/Tomato Sauce 30c




