Recess Choices

*Chocolate Yogo		\$2.00		
*Jelly		\$1.00		
*Sweet Chilli Tenders		\$1.50		
*Popcorn		50c		
*Chocolate Muffin or Apple Muffin		50c		
*Pikelet		30c		
*Pikelets (2)		50c		
*Pikelets (4)		\$1.00		
*Cheesie		\$1.00		
*Plain rice crackers (3)		20c		
*Ham & Cheese mini muffin		50c		
Lunch Recess Choices				

Lunch Recess Choices				
*Quelch Icy Poles	60c			
*Slushies	\$2.00			
*Twisted Frozen Yoghurt NEW	\$2.00			
(Strawberry/Vanilla Chocolate/Vanilla, Watermelon/Mango)				
*Lemonade Paddle Pop	\$1.50			
*Rainbow Icecream Paddle Pop				

DRINKS				
*Water (350ml)	\$1.00			
*Juice Box (250ml - 100% Juice)	\$1.50			
(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical)				
*Flavoured Milk (300ml)	\$2.00			
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Choc Mint)				
*Plain Milk	\$1.50			
*Flavoured Straw	80c			
(Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Choc Mint,	\$2.00			
Cookies & Cream)				
*LOL (Fruit Drink, 200ml)	\$2.00			
(Tropical, Blackcurrant and Razzberri) **				

(**Max. 1 per person. Available with lunch order or lunchtime sales only)

Madeley Primary Canteen

Summer Menu



Open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

At: www.ouronlinecanteen.com.au

- *Go to sign up box and click on "Register".
- *Fill out the section regarding email address and password.
- *You will receive an email to your nominated email address with your confirmation order.
- * A recess/lunch order bag prints out in the canteen on the morning of the order and the order is prepared.

Note – The days the canteen is not open will be marked on the calendar and you will not be able to place an order.

Benefits of this system are:

- *You can order up to 2 weeks ahead.
- *The system will save any regular/favourite order to make ordering online even quicker.
- *It helps the canteen run more efficiently and also saves you time.

KEY

Green * - Healthy Choice
Amber * - Select Carefully

Madeley Primary School Canteen Summer Menu



The Canteen is conducted by the P&C Association and is its largest fundraiser. All profits made by the Canteen go to the P&C who then passes it on to the school in various ways which ultimately benefits all of our children.

HOT MEAL CHOICES		TOASTED SANDWICHES	TOASTED SANDWICHES		SANDWICHES & ROLLS	
		All Bread is Wholemeal.		All Bread is Whole	All Bread is Wholemeal.	
*Bacon n Cheese Focaccia Pizza Slice	\$4.00	*Cheese	\$2.80	*Chicken or Tuna	\$3.00	
*Ham n Pineapple Focaccia Pizza Slice	\$4.00	*Chicken and Cheese	\$3.80	*Ham or Salad	\$3.00	
*BBQ Chicken Focaccia Pizza Slice	\$4.00	*Ham and Cheese	\$3.80	*Cheese or Egg	\$2.50	
*Vegetarian Focaccia Pizza Slice	\$4.00	*Cheese and Tomato	\$3.10	*Vegemite	\$1.50	
*Macaroni Cheese	\$4.50	*Spaghetti or Baked Beans	\$3.00	*Roll	Add 50c	
*Fried Rice	\$4.50	SUSHI				
*Yummy Drummy	\$1.50	*Mini Vegie/Chicken/Tuna	\$4.50	Extra Sandwich	Extra Sandwich Items:	
*Yummy Drummy salad wrap or roll	\$6.00	*Chicken or Tuna Regular	\$5.00			
*Sausage Roll	\$3.00	*Large Chicken or Tuna	\$6.50	*Tomato	30c	
*Party Pie	\$1.50	*Large Mixed	\$7.00	*Pineapple	50c	
*Mini Cheeseburger slider	\$3.50			*Cheese	50c	
*Hot Dog with sauce	\$4.00	Extras		*Salad	\$1.00	
*Nacho Dippers	\$5.00	*Tomato Sauce	30c	(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, C	(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber)	
*Beef Lasagne \$4.50		Lunch order Bags (each)	10c	*Mayo/Mustard/Tomato Sauce 30c		
		Lunch order Bags (15 bags)	\$1.00			



VOLUNTARY HELPERS ARE ALWAYS APPRECIATED



